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 2,079.9285 

 774.7243 

 18.8027 

 262.3252 

 3,655.9001 

 262.4495 

 2,908.7800 

 3,279.9008 

 3,043.7474 

 22.4616 

 3,817.2515 

 160.4273 

 1,887.3619 

 1.0977 

 0.7872 

 2.1308 

 401.3660 

 9,451.1486 

 408.1009 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,048.7296 

 763.1034 

 18.5207 

 258.3903 

 3,601.0616 

 258.5128 

 2,865.1483 

 3,230.7023 

 2,998.0912 

 22.1247 

 3,759.9927 

 158.0209 

 1,859.0515 

 1.0812 

 0.7754 

 2.0988 

 395.3455 

 9,309.3814 

 401.9794 

 2,111.1274 

 786.3452 

 19.0847 

 266.2601 

 3,710.7386 

 266.3862 

 2,952.4117 

 3,329.0993 

 3,089.4036 

 22.7985 

 3,874.5103 

 162.8337 

 1,915.6723 

 1.1142 

 0.7990 

 2.1628 

 407.3865 

 9,592.9158 

 414.2224 
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Billets de banque Transactions


